38th Annual

Vintiques Rod Run & Kamp Out

Located at Lake Kampeska, Memorial Park
SEPTEMBER 8th, 9th, & 10th, 2017
Note: All times subject to change!

Vintiques Car Club will not be responsible for accidents or articles lost or stolen.

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 8th
2:00 PM to 9:00 PM Registration at Memorial Park
5:30 PM until gone BBQ, Chips & Ice Cream Social
(for Participants only)
SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 9th
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM Registration at Memorial Park

8:00 AM to 11:30 AM Garage Tours (for Participants only)
Self Guided Garage Cruise/Tours (NO SCHOOL BUS SHUTTLES!)

11:00 AM to 1:00 PM Registration Uptown Watertown
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHOW & SHINE Uptown Watertown

Uptown parking starting at 10:00 am. Both center rows must fill from the west end.
Center Rows on each block must fill before starting a new block.
Note: Dash plaques for 1st 350 participants that turn in their Top 10-voting sheet

12:00 PM to 3:00 PM Ladies Poker Walk Uptown.

5:00 PM Roast Pork & Sweet Corn Supper @ Memorial Park
6:30 PM Poker Run Around Lake Kampeska
SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER 10th
9:00 AM Coffee & Rolls at Memorial Park
10:00 AM Awards

For More Information Call:
Kevin 605-881-1734 or Bill 605-881-6892 Email:jemiller.wat@gmail.com
Check for updated information at our web site www.vintiqguescarclub.com

REGISTRATION
Name Phone ( )
Address City State Zip
e-mail Address Vehicle Year Make Model

$35.00 for pre-registered entry’s

Pre-registration by September 1, 2017
$40.00 Registration Fee day of event.

MAILTO:  Vintiques Car Club
PO Box 135
Watertown, SD 57201
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Memorial Campgrounds Phone number for reservations: 605-882-6290

Link to campground registrations below. Make sure to tell them you are a Rod Run participant.

http://codington.org/memorial-park/

CAMPE

ROUND

On BEAUTIFUL LAKE KAMPESKA At
Codington Memorial Park

Best Western Ramkota
West Highway 212

Budget One Motel
309 8th Ave SE

Quality Inn & Suites Pool
Highway 212 & 1-29

B
bt )
g n 2

Watertown, SD Motels

605-886-8011
800-528-1234

605-886-8455
800-283-4678

605-886-3010
800-228-5150

Country Inn & Suites Pool 605-886-8900

[-29 & Highway 212

Days Inn Pool
East Highway 212

Dakota Sioux Hotel
RV Park

Dakota Bed & Breakfast

800-456-4000

605-884-5067
800-329-7466

605-884-1700
877-250-2121

605-520-2521

Guest House Motor Inn
101 North Broadway

Holiday Inn Express Pool
[-29 & Highway 212

Super 8 Pool
South Highway 81

Travel Host
West Highway 212

Econo lodge Inn
East Highway 212 & Mall

Hampton Inn & Suites
East Highway 212

Key

A - Bathhouse

B - Girl Scouts
C-Pavillion

D - Garbage

E - Playground

F - Storm Shelter
G - Horse Shoe Pits
H-Volleyball Pits

605-886-8061

605-882-3636

800-658-5470

605-882-1900
800-800-8000

605-886-6120
800-658-5512

605-882-2243
800-568-7074

605-878-1800
800-426-7866

J - Restrooms

K- Pavillion

L - Shelter

M - Maintenance Shed
O - Picnic Shelter

P - Shop
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